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Event Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch ResultEvent Results   Division 3: DIV03 -- Scratch Result

z Singles  Division 3: Division 3
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 David Schumacher 39 DIV03 S003 18 155 182 175 173 182 530 530 1
2 Caelan Cummins 18 DIV03 S001 10 139 225 225 170 132 527 527 2
3 Danielle Albanesius 20 DIV03 S001 16 145 184 163 169 184 516 516 3
4 Steve Leithead 5 DIV03 S004 7 151 195 161 157 195 513 513 4
5 Marguerite Meidlinger 16 DIV03 S001 8 154 187 166 139 187 492 492 5
6 Morgyn Morgan 9 DIV03 S001 6 143 182 148 182 157 487 487 6
7 Virginia Tull 41 DIV03 S004 15 151 191 150 191 145 486 486 7
8 Chuck VanDeMark 23 DIV03 S001 18 149 164 156 150 164 470 470 8
9 Nick Meyer 9 DIV03 S001 5 152 166 164 166 134 464 464 9

10 Brady Morgan 9 DIV03 S001 5 155 176 176 135 149 460 460 10
11 Katy Boggs 21 DIV03 S002 6 135 170 144 170 136 450 450 11
12 Toby Morgan 28 DIV03 S004 20 151 163 163 145 134 442 442 12
13 Annette Morgan 31 DIV03 S004 8 135 169 143 130 169 442 442 12
14 Matt Haines 5 DIV03 S004 7 126 164 132 143 164 439 439 14
15 Ric Sturdevant 35 DIV03 S003 15 149 167 167 140 129 436 436 15
16 Tina Johnson 42 DIV03 S003 13 120 151 146 151 139 436 436 15
17 Jane Lenci 36 DIV03 S001 7 141 149 146 149 140 435 435 17
18 Randy Walker 28 DIV03 S002 20 134 171 118 146 171 435 435 17
19 Bill Reif 14 DIV03 S004 13 133 159 150 117 159 426 426 19
20 Collin Ingrao 35 DIV03 S003 14 145 146 139 146 129 414 414 20
21 Jen Tidroski 15 DIV03 S003 6 118 146 146 142 107 395 395 21
22 Monica Rivera 34 DIV03 S003 13 117 156 117 156 116 389 389 22
23 Cathy Larson 31 DIV03 S004 7 124 166 115 108 166 389 389 22
24 Lisa Tarlip 42 DIV03 S002 7 140 143 143 120 104 367 367 24
25 Candy Murdock 3 DIV03 S001 1 143 135 135 114 111 360 360 25
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z Singles  Division 3: Division 3

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number Div ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Caelan Cummins 18 DIV03 S001 10 139 225 306 225 170 132 527 243 770 770 1 125.50
2 Danielle Albanesius 20 DIV03 S001 16 145 184 260 163 169 184 516 228 744 744 2 78.00
3 Tina Johnson 42 DIV03 S003 13 120 151 250 146 151 139 436 297 733 733 3 34.00
4 David Schumacher 39 DIV03 S003 18 155 182 249 175 173 182 530 201 731 731 4
5 Steve Leithead 5 DIV03 S004 7 151 195 266 161 157 195 513 213 726 726 5
6 Morgyn Morgan 9 DIV03 S001 6 143 182 260 148 182 157 487 234 721 721 6
7 Matt Haines 5 DIV03 S004 7 126 164 257 132 143 164 439 279 718 718 7
8 Katy Boggs 21 DIV03 S002 6 135 170 255 144 170 136 450 255 705 705 8
9 Virginia Tull 41 DIV03 S004 15 151 191 262 150 191 145 486 213 699 699 9

10 Annette Morgan 31 DIV03 S004 8 135 169 254 143 130 169 442 255 697 697 10
11 Marguerite Meidlinger 16 DIV03 S001 8 154 187 255 166 139 187 492 204 696 696 11
12 Jen Tidroski 15 DIV03 S003 6 118 146 246 146 142 107 395 300 695 695 12
13 Randy Walker 28 DIV03 S002 20 134 171 257 118 146 171 435 258 693 693 13
14 Monica Rivera 34 DIV03 S003 13 117 156 257 117 156 116 389 303 692 692 14
15 Bill Reif 14 DIV03 S004 13 133 159 246 150 117 159 426 261 687 687 15
16 Chuck VanDeMark 23 DIV03 S001 18 149 164 236 156 150 164 470 216 686 686 16
17 Jane Lenci 36 DIV03 S001 7 141 149 229 146 149 140 435 240 675 675 17
18 Nick Meyer 9 DIV03 S001 5 152 166 236 164 166 134 464 210 674 674 18
19 Cathy Larson 31 DIV03 S004 7 124 166 261 115 108 166 389 285 674 674 18
20 Brady Morgan 9 DIV03 S001 5 155 176 243 176 135 149 460 201 661 661 20
21 Toby Morgan 28 DIV03 S004 20 151 163 234 163 145 134 442 213 655 655 21
22 Ric Sturdevant 35 DIV03 S003 15 149 167 239 167 140 129 436 216 652 652 22
23 Collin Ingrao 35 DIV03 S003 14 145 146 222 139 146 129 414 228 642 642 23
24 Lisa Tarlip 42 DIV03 S002 7 140 143 224 143 120 104 367 243 610 610 24
25 Candy Murdock 3 DIV03 S001 1 143 135 213 135 114 111 360 234 594 594 25
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